
From To From To

2,65,10,500                 1 26510500 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 05-Apr-2024 Demat

28,00,000                    26510501 29310500 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

97,69,500                    29310501 39080000 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 05-Apr-2025 Demat

2,32,875                      39080001 39312875 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 27-Oct-2023 Demat#

2,32,875                      39312876 39545750 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 26-Dec-2023 Demat#

2,32,564                      39545751 39778314 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 27-Oct-2023 Demat#

2,32,565                      39778315 40010879 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 26-Dec-2023 Demat#

2,32,564                      40010880 40243443 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 27-Oct-2023 Demat#

2,32,565                      40243444 40476008 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 26-Dec-2023 Demat#

2,20,938                      40476009 40696946 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 27-Oct-2023 Demat#

2,20,938                      40696947 40917884 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 26-Dec-2023 Demat#

2,32,875                      40917885 41150759 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 27-Oct-2023 Demat#

2,32,875                      41150760 41383634 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 26-Dec-2023 Demat#

2,55,990                      41383635 41639624 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 27-Oct-2023 Demat#

2,55,990                      41639625 41895614 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 26-Dec-2023 Demat#

2,44,708                      41895615 42140322 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 27-Oct-2023 Demat#

2,44,709                      42140323 42385031 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 26-Dec-2023 Demat#

2,32,564                      42385032 42617595 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 27-Oct-2023 Demat#

2,32,565                      42617596 42850160 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 28-Sep-2023 26-Dec-2023 Demat#

59,97,281                    42850161 48847441 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

4,88,47,441                 

Notes:

#i) 18,85,078 Equity Shares allotted/allocated to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 27th Ocober, 2023 and 18,85,082 Equity 

Shares allotted/allocated to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e.upto 26th December, 2023.

##ii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot 

be assigned; and

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.89-91 of the Prospectus of the Company.

No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public
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LOCK-IN DETAILS

##Distinctive Nos.  Lock-in Dates

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public
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